
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD AMBITION Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Hancock 524944 8/7282

 2 COUNTRY COTTAGE Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 19/18222

 3 MARION'S REGRET Dropping in grade LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Hancock 498590 13/12198

 4 JACKIE'S YOYO Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 4/1/1L. Walker 507382 19/18231

 5 MATISSE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497275 11/9189

 6 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/1B. Northfield 500848 11/9150

 7 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 538800 4/2210

 8 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 02/12/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1C. Northfield 542893 4/3177

 9 PARK WARRIOR Last start winner CAS, 02/12/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4M. Knowles 540949 1/096

 10 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start placegetter CAS, 02/12/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3A. Newstead 534597 2/1177

 11 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0132

 12 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4L. Walker 539041 1/0126

 13 MISS ENSBY Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/3123

 14 RISSOLES 2 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 30/11/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4114

 15 ROCKSTAR SOLO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0168

 16 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1S. Staples 522143 11/10159

 17 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 1M 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3132

 18 FERNANDO MILA Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 537058 1/0117

 19 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3114

 20 KINGSBRAE FLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4W. Griffiths 542892 1/0114

 21 FERGUS Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3108

 22 FLYING LAYLA Weighted points score IPS, 24/08/2021, R5, 3 (FEL)P 6P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0108

 23 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Casey 525590 2/196

 24 CLOUD SNIFFER Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4P. Fraser 539150 1/095

 25 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 5/487

 26 BUSINESS FIRST Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4S. Casey 525587 1/082

 27 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/281

 28 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2P. Lavis 508559 3/269

 29 TRACIES TREASURE Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3C. Smith 507279 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MR. DYNAMIC Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542856 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 538800 4/2210

 2 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 02/12/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1C. Northfield 542893 4/3177

 3 PARK WARRIOR Last start winner CAS, 02/12/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4M. Knowles 540949 1/096

 4 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start placegetter CAS, 02/12/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3A. Newstead 534597 2/1177

 5 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0132

 6 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4L. Walker 539041 1/0126

 7 MISS ENSBY Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/3123

 8 RISSOLES 2 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 30/11/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4114

 9 ROCKSTAR SOLO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0168

 10 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1S. Staples 522143 11/10159

 11 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 1M 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3132

 12 FERNANDO MILA Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 537058 1/0117

 13 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 4/3114

 14 KINGSBRAE FLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4W. Griffiths 542892 1/0114

 15 FERGUS Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3108

 16 FLYING LAYLA Weighted points score IPS, 24/08/2021, R5, 3 (FEL)P 6P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0108

 17 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Casey 525590 2/196

 18 CLOUD SNIFFER Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4P. Fraser 539150 1/095

 19 HE'S GOT CHARM Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Hancock 500660 5/487

 20 BUSINESS FIRST Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4S. Casey 525587 1/082

 21 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/281

 22 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2P. Lavis 508559 3/269

 23 TRACIES TREASURE Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3C. Smith 507279 2/166

 24 MR. DYNAMIC Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542856 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC CHARM 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/11/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0122

 2 INTEGRITY STAR Last start placegetter CAS, 02/12/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1R. Andrews 547304 0/0102

 3 IMPRESS LEDECKY First start M/1S. Keep 544554 0/00

 4 PRINCESS LIMP Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 30/11/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1P. Lavis 543239 0/052

 5 SMOOTH MUNNY Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 30/11/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1P. Lavis 533443 0/050

 6 ORIENTAL SERIES Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 30/11/2021, R1, P 8P M/1R. Magnay 542275 0/025

 7 MANNY ROCKS Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 09/11/2021, R1, P 8P M/1S. Keep 540920 0/025

 8 CASH RAIN Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/058

 9 HISPANIC MISS Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P 5P 4P M/1L. Williams 536876 0/057

 10 SMOOTH MASTER Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 8P M/1P. Lavis 533441 0/043

 11 LITTLE STARS Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R1, P 6P 5Y 8P M/1K. Mackay 538140 0/042

 12 OUR MISTY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P NG1-4 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 1/1F. Hancock 528881 10/8288

 2 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 1/1A. Monaghan 498594 16/15288

 3 WILD AMBITION Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Hancock 524944 8/7282

 4 COUNTRY COTTAGE Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 19/18222

 5 MARION'S REGRET Dropping in grade LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Hancock 498590 13/12198

 6 JACKIE'S YOYO Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P (FEL)P 4/1/1L. Walker 507382 19/18231

 7 MATISSE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 5P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497275 11/9189

 8 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/1B. Northfield 500848 11/9150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY MATRIX Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Ross 500842 8/5231

 2 CASH UPFRONT Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2F. Geary 527477 3/2183

 3 DEFINING MOMENT Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/3156

 4 CASH MAGIC Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1R. Cooke 543146 4/3234

 5 HERO FOR HER 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3M. Ross 539142 2/1189

 6 ZULU DUCHESS Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5153

 7 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/11/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2153

 8 WILGUNYA SCOTT 3 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0132

 9 CINDY SWANS 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/093

 10 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Dropping in grade CAS, 02/12/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7219

 11 ZOE KATE Dropping in grade CAS, 02/12/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 8/7147

 12 FAST LIAR Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 542897 5/3180

 13 INNER RAGE Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4D. Robinson 535345 3/0180

 14 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2A. Newstead 534595 3/2135

 15 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 1M 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3132

 16 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/1120

 17 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3117

 18 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 485620 7/5117

 19 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4114

 20 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1S. Keep 495499 12/5111

 21 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7108

 22 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 420 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERO FOR HER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/3M. Ross 539142 2/1189

 2 ROCKSTAR SOLO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0168

 3 MORT FOR SHORT Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 8P 5/4B. Northfield 540585 1/0153

 4 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0132

 5 KULU FLY BY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 1/0123

 6 KULU MIRACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/1120

 7 KINGSBRAE FLOW 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/4W. Griffiths 542892 1/0114

 8 BURRINGBAR BOYS Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 3P 5/4R. Andrews 542899 1/0114

 9 UNDIVIDED Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4E. Harris 541429 1/0110

 10 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0101

 11 FIRST BEAT Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 8P 5/3S. Staples 528377 2/175

 12 HAITHAM BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069

 13 KULU EDGE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH UPFRONT Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2F. Geary 527477 3/2183

 2 DEFINING MOMENT Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/3156

 3 CASH MAGIC Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1R. Cooke 543146 4/3234

 4 HERO FOR HER 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3M. Ross 539142 2/1189

 5 ZULU DUCHESS Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5153

 6 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/11/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2153

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT 3 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0132

 8 CINDY SWANS 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/093

 9 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Dropping in grade CAS, 02/12/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7219

 10 ZOE KATE Dropping in grade CAS, 02/12/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 8/7147

 11 FAST LIAR Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 542897 5/3180

 12 INNER RAGE Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4D. Robinson 535345 3/0180

 13 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2A. Newstead 534595 3/2135

 14 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 1M 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3132

 15 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/1120

 16 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3117

 17 ORION GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 485620 7/5117

 18 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4114

 19 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score LIS, 16/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1S. Keep 495499 12/5111

 20 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7108

 21 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P NG1-4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA LUCY Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 1/2M. Northfield 501238 31/23391

 2 SUPER TIE Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 4P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 508583 13/6192

 3 PIKE Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2F. Hancock 533611 6/4270

 4 SUPREME STREAM Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1G. Geary 500990 10/9246

 5 THUNDER CUT Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 534557 6/4243

 6 JIMARY SPITFIRE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/2M. Ross 507478 8/6192

 7 JIMARY DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 4/1/1M. Ross 493426 17/5119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 1 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR MORE GUY Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2A. Lang 539201 9/8345

 2 PHANTOM CLYDE Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2M. Ross 507484 20/15396

 3 APACHE DON Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 1/1F. Hancock 528876 11/9267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P M 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC CHARM 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 28/11/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRIBAL MAGIC Last start placegetter LIS, 30/11/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1F. Swain 508189 12/9192

 2 JIMARY STAR 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1M. Ross 507480 10/5144

 3 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/293

 4 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 4/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEE YOU DUDE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 31/10/2021, R2, P

GRA, 15/10/2021, R3, P

6P 3P 3P M/1G. Hancock 538678 0/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 4 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH VIEW Weighted points score GRA, 28/11/2021, R12, P 3P 2C 6C 4/1/2R. Cooke 532287 11/0342

 2 JIMARY STAR 1 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/2M. Ross 507480 10/0144

 3 JIMARY DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 4/1/1M. Ross 493426 17/9119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 07 December 2021

P 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 30/11/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3M. Ross 507478 8/1192
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